

S UP R E M E C OUR T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1 8 7 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgment and order dated 04 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 in CW P No. 5 1 5 / 2 0 0 7 of The
HIGH COUR T OF BOM B A Y)

M/S SUP R E M E COMMUN IC A T I O N S

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

ICICI BAN K LT D. & AN R.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order)

Date: 10 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E DA L V E E R BHA N D A R I

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E HAR J I T SIN G H B E D I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subha sh Jh a, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Mann, Adv.

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. J. P . Dhanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bha r at Sangal, Adv.

Mr. P r a s enjit Das, Adv.

Ms.Verni k a Toma r, Adv.

Mr. Ravindr a Kesh avr ao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Gauta m Godara, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,

list this matter on 1 4. 1 1 . 2 0 0 8 .

(Pardeep Ku m a r) (Neeru Bal a Vij)

Court Master

Court Master